BAT COMICS & GAMES

218 Broadway, Chico, CA, 95928,
Generated On 5/21/2024
Iltem Movement Report

Filter: (Department = Board Games AND On Hand > '0’)

Grand Summaries

13,470.56
BG #Artbox $35.00
BG 100 Pics Animals $15.99
BG 13 Clues $31.99
BG 25 Words or Less $21.99
BG 3 Ring Circus $44.99
BG 7 Wonders Base Game $69.99
BG 7 Wonders Duel 2 plyr $42.99
BG 7 Wonders: Cities Anniversa $9.99
BG 7 Wonders: Leaders Annivers $9.99
BG 800 Pound Gorilla $14.99
BG A Royal Will $24.99
BG Adorablins $19.99
BG Adult Worst Case Scenario $24.99
BG Alien Wars $12.50
BG Anarchy Pancakes $17.99
BG Arkham Horror Card Game $52.99
BG Arkham Noir $19.99
BG Ascension 16th Set Curse of $39.99
BG Ascension Apprentice Editio $9.99
BG Ascension Eternal $39.99
BG Assault The Castle $45.99
BG Atlantic Robot League $39.99
BG Attila $14.99
BG Azul Mini $24.99
BG Azul Summer Pavilion $46.99
BG Bad Choices $31.99
BG Balkan Railways $43.99
BG Batsu! $21.99
BG Bayou Bash $59.99

BG berzerkerbirdz $12.50



Description Price

BG Betrayal The Werewolf's

BG Better w Bacon exp

BG Binding of Isaac 2ND Ed

BG Blood Bound (Revised)

BG Bohnanza: 25th Anniversary
BG Bonsai

BG Boop

BG BoxiTale Knights of Nature
BG Broken and Beautiful

BG Bug Hunt

BG Bunco Deluxe

BG Calico

BG Captain Marvel Secret Skrul
BG Carcassonne Exp 3 Prince
BG Cartographers Heroes

BG Castle Panic

BG Catan Dice Game

BG Catan Hexatower Yellow
BG Catapult Kingdoms

BG Catapult Kingdoms Artificer
BG Catapult Kingdoms Siege! Ex
BG Century Eastern Wonders
BG Champions!

BG Cheap Shot

BG Chess Learner Board

BG Choose Your House of Danger
BG Christmas Lights Card Game
BG Chupacabra dice Game

BG Clank in Space

BG Clue Rick & Morty

BG coatl

BG Codenames

$25.99

$5.00
$49.99
$22.99
$26.99
$39.99
$39.99
$20.99
$19.99
$33.99
$11.99
$41.99
$23.99
$24.99
$27.99
$36.99
$14.99
$19.99
$54.99
$24.99
$24.99
$44.99
$24.99
$19.99
$19.99
$34.99
$15.99
$24.99
$69.99
$39.99
$53.99
$26.99
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BG Codenames XXL $49.99
BG Cold Case: End of the Line $19.99
BG Concept $51.99
BG Cosmoctopus $42.99
BG Court of Miracles $41.99
BG Crazy 8's Jumbo Size $7.99
BG Critical Foundation Ep 0 $9.99
BG D&D Bedlam in Neverwinter $49.99
BG D&D Dungeon Scrawlers Heroe $27.99
BG D&D Yahtzee $33.99
BG Dahlias bohnanza $21.99
BG Danger Danger $18.99
BG Danger the Game $29.99
BG Dark Legacy: The Rising $11.99
BG David & Goliath Used $7.99
BG Deadpool Vs The World $24.99
BG Deckscape: Curse of the Sph $15.99
BG Descent Second Edition $79.99
BG Dicey Goblins $24.99
BG Disney Happiest Day Game $25.99
BG Distant Suns $24.99
BG Dixit Disney Edition $49.99
BG Dominion 2nd Ed. $47.99
BG Dominion- Hinterlands 2nd $42.99
BG Dominion: Cornucopia & Guil $49.99
BG Dominion: Nocturne $44.99
BG Don't Get Stabbed $24.99
BG Doogle Quest $15.00
BG Dragon Boats of the Four S $49.99
BG Dragon Prince Battle Charge $33.75
BG Dragons Gold $29.99

BG Drinkopoly $44.99
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BG Drunk Stoned or Stupid $29.99
BG Dungeon Fantasy board game $25.99
BG Empire's End $44.99
BG Epic Duels 2x Starter $19.99
BG Evil Genius Deathray Exp. $7.50
BG Exploding Kittens G vs E $26.99
BG Exploding Kittens nsfw $25.99
BG Exploding Kittens original $25.99
BG Explosion in the Laboratory $15.99
BG Fabled The Spirit Lands $49.99
BG Fairy Lights $26.99
BG Fairy Prank $19.99
BG Fantasy Realms Cursed Hoard $17.99
BG Fighters of the Pacific Mid $24.99
BG Final Girl Happy Trails Hor $21.99
BG Flapjacks & Sasquatches $29.99
BG Fluxx Espanol $8.00
BG Fluxx Remixx $17.99
BG Fluxx Sham-Bo $4.99
BG Fluxx Stoner $21.99
BG Fluxx v5.0 Ed Deck $17.99
BG Fluxx Zombie $19.99
BG Fractured Sky $59.99
BG Frenemy Pstry Party $24.00
BG Funkoverse Marvel 101 Expan $14.99
BG Gasconys Legacy $42.99
BG Gemstone Caverns $16.99
BG Ghostbusters $44.99
BG Gimme That $14.99
BG Gloom 2nd ed $29.99
BG Gloom 2nd Ed Unfortunate Ex $18.99

BG Gloom Chronicles $8.99
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BG Gloom Gloomier $29.99
BG Gloom Unquiet Dead $18.99
BG Gloom Unwelcome Guests Exp $18.99
BG Goblin Vaults $26.99
BG Godtear Borderland Str $49.99
BG Goryo $39.99
BG Gravwell 2nd Ed. $46.99
BG Great Split, The $52.99
BG Guild Ball Kick Off! $69.99
BG Guns or Treasure $22.99
BG Guns or Treasure & Parrots $29.99
BG Hako Onna $32.99
BG Halloween Party $12.99
BG Happy Pigs $34.99
BG Happy Salmon $15.99
BG Harry Potter Loteria $22.99
BG Harry Potter Mischief in Di $28.99
BG Haunted Mansion Magic Kingd $29.99
BG Hello Kitty & Friends Loter $22.99
BG Hello Neighbor-The Secret N $21.99
BG Here Kitty Kitty! $34.99
BG Here to Slay $24.99
BG Hero Hockey $34.99
BG Hero Realms: Ancestry Pack $4.99
BG Hero Realms: Ranger pack $7.99
BG Hero Realms: The Ruin of Th $24.99
BG Hero Realms: Thief pack $7.99
BG Hero Realms: Wizard pack $7.99
BG Hive Mind Second Edition $29.99
BG Hop to it! $10.00
BG Horrified Greek Monsters $59.99

BG Hot Tin Roof $20.00
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BG How To Lose A Guy In One DM $29.99
BG Hues and Clues $29.99
BG Hunger $51.99
BG llluminati 2nd Ed $44.99
BG I'm Right You're Wrong NSWF $19.99
BG Imploding Kittens Expansion $19.99
BG Innovation Echo of Past Exp $7.50
BG Jabba's Palace: A Love Lett $17.99
BG Jinja $49.99
BG Just One White Box $29.99
BG Karak $44.99
BG KB Green Exp $15.99
BG KB Khaki Exp $15.99
BG KB Orange Exp $15.99
BG KB Pink Exp $15.99
BG KB Violet Exp $15.99
BG KB White Exp $15.99
BG Killer Bunnies Red Bstr $16.99
BG King of Tokyo Monster Box $79.99
BG Kingdom's Candy Monesters $29.99
BG Kites $21.99
BG Kompromat $18.00
BG Lanterns Dice $25.00
BG Le Boomb $4.50
BG Left Right Center $7.99
BG Legends of Matcha Expansion $22.99
BG Liars Dice 2 Plyr $21.99
BG Love Letter Clamshell $17.99
BG Lucky Luau $21.99
BG Lucky's Misadventures $31.50
BG Lunch Money $21.99

BG M is for Mouse $9.99
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BG Magic Labyrinth $39.99
BG Mammoth Fun pack $2.00
BG Mandalorian Something Wild $9.99
BG Mantis $26.99
BG Marrying Mr Darcy $46.99
BG Marrying Mr Darcy Undead Ex $17.99
BG Marvel Age of Heroes $64.99
BG Marvel Champions Card $79.99
BG Marvel Remix $22.99
BG Master Word $25.99
BG Maze Scape Ariadne $10.99
BG Meet Mahjong $34.99
BG Mickey & Friends Food Fight $24.99
BG Mindbug First Contact $28.99
BG Mini Boxitale $16.00
BG Monopoly The Witcher $49.99
BG Monopoly- Travel World Tour $35.99
BG Monopoly: Godzilla $44.99
BG Monopoly-Rivals Edition $11.99
BG Monster Carrousel $35.99
BG Mountains out of Molehills $44.99
BG Movie Mind $34.99
BG Munchkin 3 Clerical Errors $24.99
BG Munchkin 9 Jurassic Snark $24.99
BG Munchkin Cheats $14.99
BG Munchkin Critical Role $34.99
BG Munchkin Deluxe $39.99
BG Munchkin Disney $32.99
BG Munchkin Harry Potter $34.99
BG Munchkin Journal Pack 2 $9.99
BG Munchkin Marvel $34.99

BG Munchkin Promo Card $3.99
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BG Munchkin Rats

BG Munchkin Rick & Morty

BG Munchkin Scooby-Doo

BG Munchkin Single

BG Munchkin Zombie

BG Munchkin Zombie 3

BG Mysterium

BG Mysterium Secrets & Lies Ex
BG Mystic Scrolls

BG NBX Loteria

BG Nbx Yahtzee

BG Night Cage, The

BG Ninja Cat Cucumber Attack!
BG Ninja Dice

BG Ninja Squad

BG Nuns With Nunchucks

BG OH Nutz!

BG Once Upon A Time 3rd Ed
BG One Night Ultimate Vampire
BG One Night Ultimate Werewolf
BG Onitama

BG Orconomics

BG Outpost Amazon

BG Pandemic 2013 edition

BG Pandemic Fall of Rome

BG Pandemic Hot Zone -NA
BG Pandemic Legacy Season 1
BG Party Hats

BG Patchwork

BG Pathfinder Expan Raiders
BG Pet Evil

BG Pet Evil

$12.99
$34.99
$34.99

$7.99
$33.99
$10.99
$62.99
$32.99
$32.99
$22.99
$29.99
$49.99
$10.99
$19.99
$42.99
$24.99
$21.99
$29.99
$28.99
$29.99
$39.99
$44.99
$20.99
$52.99
$52.99
$24.99
$79.99
$14.99
$37.99
$10.00
$29.99
$24.99
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BG Piecepack Set 1

BG Pirates of Gold Cove

BG Pirates of the 7 Seas

BG Pocket Duel Set

BG Pocket Paragons Acquistions
BG Pocket Paragons Origins

BG Pocket Paragons Rival of A
BG Pocket Paragons Space Lion
BG Pocket Paragons Temporal Od
BG Poker Case

BG Popular Dice Games

BG Portal of Heroes

BG Pusheen Purrfect Pick Card
BG Rabbit Rabbit

BG Ramen Fury

BG Ratzzia

BG Rear Window Alfred Hitchcoc
BG Redneck Life

BG Riftforce

BG Risk 1980s Edition

BG Risk The Game of Strategic
BG Rivals Dc Batman Vs Joker
BG Rivet Wars Spearhead

BG Robit Riddle: Storybook Adv
BG Robo Rally

BG Rockem Sockem Robots

BG Rocky Horror Picture Show
BG Roll for your Life Candyman
BG Rotten Tomatoes

BG Runewars Miniatures Game
BG Rush 'n' Crush

BG Sabobatage The Boba Card Ga

$15.00
$16.99
$39.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$12.50
$19.99
$18.00
$24.99
$29.99
$14.99
$35.99
$34.99
$34.99
$26.99
$39.99
$39.99
$26.99
$30.00
$45.99
$59.99
$34.99
$29.99
$21.99
$29.99
$99.99
$25.00
$26.99
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BG Saddle Up! $9.99
BG Sagrada 5-6 Player Expan $27.99
BG Santa Cookie EIf Candy Snow $14.99
BG Satanimals $34.99
BG Selfish Zombie Edition $24.99
BG Sheer Panic! The Best Game $20.00
BG Sheriff of Nottingham $45.99
BG Shobu $39.99
BG Silver & Gold $20.99
BG Similo Fables $9.99
BG Similo History $9.99
BG Skull & Dragon Dice Game $6.99
BG Skull King $17.99
BG Smash City $42.99
BG Smash Up $39.99
BG Smash Up Disney $34.99
BG Smash Up Marvel $34.99
BG Smash Up Pretty Pretty $26.99
BG Snap Ships Tactics $49.99
BG SOC Catan 5-6 Plyr $39.99
BG SOC Catan Austria $5.00
BG SOC Catan Base $64.99
BG SOC Cities & Knights $64.99
BG SOC Cities & Knights 5-6 $39.99
BG SOC Penn-Jersey $5.00
BG SOC Seafarers $64.99
BG SOC Seafarers 5-6 $39.99
BG SOC thurnigia $5.00
BG SOC Traders & Barbarians $69.99
BG Sosig $10.99
BG Spicy Dice $15.99

BG Spicy Dice 4 Fun Pack $24.99
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BG Spiderman Something Wild
BG Splendor

BG Spot It! On the Road

BG Sriracha The Game

BG Stampfarm

BG Star Realms Starter

BG Star Trek Away Missions

BG Steal The Bacon

BG Stoner Loonacy deck

BG Stoner Parking Lot

BG Stranger Things Attack of
BG Sumatra

BG Super Punch Fighter

BG Superfight Red Deck

BG Superfight The Con Deck
BG Super-Skill Pinball: 4-Cade
BG Sushi Go!

BG SW Destiny Two Player Game
BG SW IG-2000 Expansion Pack
BG SW Legion AT-RT

BG SW Legion Core Set

BG SW Legion Rebel Troopers
BG SW Unlock! The Escape Game
BG SW X-Wing 2nd Ed Core Set
BG Swordcrafters

BG Sync or Swim

BG Tabloids

BG Taco Cat GCP Easter Ed

BG Taco Cat Goat Cheese Pizza
BG Takenoko

BG Tanuki

BG Tapple 10

$10.99
$49.99
$12.99
$21.99
$24.99
$16.99
$60.00
$14.99
$10.00
$17.99
$24.99
$46.99
$32.50
$16.99
$16.99
$27.99
$19.99
$19.99
$29.99
$24.99
$89.99
$24.99
$44.99
$54.99
$36.99
$24.99
$23.99
$14.99
$14.99
$58.99
$22.99
$12.99
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BG Telestrations Upside Drawn $21.99
BG That Escalated Quickly $21.99
BG The Bazaars of Ubar $34.99
BG The Goonies! Never Say Die $37.99
BG The Princess Bride: | Hate $23.99
BG The Princess Bride: Prepare $29.99
BG The Queer Agenda Party Game $33.99
BG Throw Throw Burrito $29.99
BG Tic Tac KO $20.99
BG Ticket to Ride $62.99
BG Ticket to Ride Europe $58.99
BG Ticket to Ride- Ghost Train $37.99
BG Ticket to Ride San Francisc $29.99
BG Tidal Blades Banner Festiva $44.99
BG Till the Last Gasp $30.00
BG Tiny Epic Crimes $34.99
BG Tiny Towns Fortune (Exp.) $29.99
BG Tokaido $43.99
BG Tommorow's War SF Rules $17.50
BG Too Many Cooks $29.99
BG Trading Faces $9.99
BG Travel Magic Forest $12.99
BG Travel Penguins Parade $12.99
BG Trek 12 $32.99
BG Trickdraw $19.99
BG Trivia: Hip Hop $24.99
BG Trouble: The Mandalorian Ed $24.99
BG Trucky 3 $34.99
BG TTR- San Francisco Promo $0.00
BG Turbo Kidz $29.99
BG Turtle Splash $27.99

BG Twilight Imperium 4th Ed $159.99
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BG Unboxed

BG Undo: Cherry Blossom Festiv
BG Undo: Curse from the past
BG UNLOCK! Epic Adventures
BG Unmatched Battle of Legends
BG UNO Spider-Man

BG Unstable Unicorns Base Game
BG Unstable Unicorns NSFW Base
BG Vampire Village

BG Vampyre Hearts Trick-Taking
BG Velonimo

BG Venn

BG Vikings Brainstorm

BG Villainous Star Wars

BG VS System Alien Battles

BG Walkie Talkie

BG Wandering Towers

BG We Love Cats

BG Weird Little EIf

BG Wench! Top Shelf

BG What The Cup

BG Wing It Game

BG Wingspan Speckled Eggs

BG Wizard Card Game Camelot Ed
BG Wiz-War 9th Edition

BG Wordoku

BG World Conquerors Revoluntio
BG World of Tanks Starter Set
BG World's Fair 1893

BG Yahtzee Avengers Age of Ult
BG You Lying Sack

BG You've Got Crabs

$22.99
$15.99
$15.99
$36.99
$44.99

$9.99
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$17.99
$24.99
$28.99
$24.99
$49.99
$19.99
$10.99
$47.99
$12.99
$17.99
$15.99
$24.99
$29.99
$24.99

$9.99
$44.99
$29.99

$9.99
$50.00
$42.99
$29.99
$26.99
$25.99
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BG Zombie Dice Deluxe

BG Zombie Kittens

BG Zombie Princess

BG Zombie Teens Evolution
COD Modern Warefare 2

Demo BG AssassinCon

Demo BG Catan Geographies
Demo BG Dastardly Dirigibles
Demo BG Dominion Intrigue
Demo BG Double Feature

Demo BG Giza the Great Pyramid
Demo BG Goodcritters

Demo BG King Chocolate

Demo BG Party Game Wallet
Demo BG pathfinder skull and s
Demo BG Say Anything Markers
Demo BG SOC Candamir First Set
Demo BG Star Wars Card Game
Demo BG Viceroy

Demo BG Zen Garden

Generic Trading Card

MTG Oracle Deck

MTG Ravnica Inquisition

Ouija Board and Pendulum Board
Playing Card SW The Clone War
Playing Cards Secretly Marked
PUZ DBZ Buu Saga 1000pc

PUZ Gudetama Work From Bed
PUZ Hello Kitty & Friebds Trop
PUZ Mario Kart Rainbow Road
PUZ Sailor Moon Sailor Guardia
PUZ Scooby-Doo Those Meddling

$29.99
$25.99
$44.99
$27.99

$5.99
$14.99
$27.50
$10.00
$44.99
$10.00
$17.50
$29.99
$24.50
$16.50
$29.99
$10.00
$24.50
$20.99
$17.50
$15.00

$0.99
$24.99
$11.99
$29.99

$8.99

$9.99
$19.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
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PUZ Scooby-Doo Zoink 1000pc
PUZ Squishmallows Share My Squ
PUZ Super Mario Mushroom Kingd
Puzzle Batman 1000 Pieces
Puzzle Harry Potter Wizarding
Puzzle Hello Kitty and Friends
Puzzle R&M Outside World

Puzzle Zelda BOTW 1000 Pc.
Puzzle Zelda Hyrule Map 1000 P
Sale Generic Board Game
Soulforge Fusion Starter Kit

SW X Wing Fugitives & Collabor
Tarot Anime

Tarot D&D Deck

Tenfold Dungeon Dungeons & Sew
TMNT April O'Neil Hero Pack
Vikings of the Northern Lights

WM BG Retribution of Scyrafi

WM BG Skurne

WM Warmachine Prme

$21.99
$21.99
$21.99
$15.99
$16.99
$21.99
$19.99
$21.99
$19.99
$19.99
$29.99
$52.99
$24.99
$24.99
$65.00

$7.50
$46.99
$39.99
$39.99
$59.99
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